OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

21 DELAWARE
CLEORA Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $86,706.86

C006

110
171

212
213

214
218
251

Regular Certified Salaries

Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH
TRS)

Dental Insurance - Certified Personnel
Health and Accident Insurance - Certified
Personnel

Life Insurance - Certified Personnel
Vision Insurance - Certified Personnel
Retirement - District-Paid - Certified
Personnel

Oklahoma State Department of Education

$76,879.68
$3,220.00

$500.64
$5,067.12

$100.80
$104.04
$834.58

203769: GUTHRIE, KENNY

112 110
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

112 251
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

112 116
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

115 Superintendent/Chief 110
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 212
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 213
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 214
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 218
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 251
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 171
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

Base Salary

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

TRS Offset Credit

Base Salary

Fringe Dental Ins-CP

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Life Ins-CP

Fringe Vision Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

Bonus (TR EXEMPT)

$147,206.00
$51,455.00

$8,031.00

$1,011.00

$76,880.00

$501.00

$5,067.00

$101.00

$105.00

$835.00

$3,220.00



