Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

21 DELAWARE

C006 CLEORA Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$86,706.86

171 Bo TR	Regular Certified Salaries Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH TRS) Dental Insurance - Certified Personnel Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel Life Insurance - Certified Personnel Vision Insurance - Certified Personnel Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel	\$76,879.68 \$3,220.00 \$500.64 \$5,067.12 \$100.80 \$104.04 \$834.58	Principal/Headmaster/Headmis tress/Head of School 112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmis tress/Head of School 112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmis tress/Head of School	110	Base Salary	\$147,206.00 \$51,455.00
213 He Pe				251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$8,031.00
218 Vis 251 Re				116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,011.00
re				110	Base Salary	\$76,880.00
				212	Fringe Dental Ins-CP	\$501.00
				213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$5,067.00
			Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$101.00
				218	Fringe Vision Ins-CP	\$105.00
				251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$835.00
				171	Bonus (TR EXEMPT)	\$3,220.00